
ONALASKA JUNIOR HIGH
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Wednesday 28-Jan Franklin Franklin HS 5:00

Tuesday 3-Feb Normangee Away 4:30

Thursday 12-Feb Franklin JH Softball Tournament Franklin, TX TBD

Saturday 14-Feb Franklin JH Softball Tournament Franklin, TX TBD

Wednesday 18-Feb St. Joseph Home 6:00

Friday 6-Mar Somerville Somerville HS 4:30

Tuesday 24-Mar The Woodlands Christian Academy TWCA TBD

Monday 30-Mar Buffalo Buffalo MS 5:00

Monday 6-Apr Open

Monday 13-Apr Open

Monday 27-Apr Leon Leon HS 5:00

Wednesday 11-Feb Franklin Home TBD

Saturday 7-Mar Onalaska JH Softball Tournament Home TBD

Wednesday 11-Mar Normangee Home 5:00

Monday 16-Mar Buffalo Home 5:00

Monday 20-Apr Leon Home 5:00

FIGHT

'EM ON

THE ICE!

Head Coach - Amanda Moore GAMES IN BOLD @ HOME
Assistant Coach - Justin C. Long *All games/times subject to change
Assistant Coach - Caroline Wiggins-Williford
Superintendent - Dr. Kenneth Fraga
Principal - Cheryl  Bertsch
Athletic Director - Nicholas Tyerman
Girls Athletic Coordinator - 

1-Dec

PRIDE + DISCIPLINE + RELENTLESS EFFORT + TOUGHNESS + SPEED












